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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ia  Hebinck210
CO  Aeria ls

9.575 9.600 9.1759.375 37.725
4 1 2 11T 1 

1 

Jillian Procasky214
Capita l Gym TX

9.450 9.300 8.9759.525 37.250
7 5 1 16T 2 

2 

Rebecca  Leach245
Texas Dreams

9.500 8.950 9.4009.300 37.150
6 9T 3 4 3 

3 

Ka thryn W e ilbacher239
Stars Gym

9.325 9.475 9.3258.925 37.050
13 2 12 7 4 

4 

Autum n Lull206
A irborne

9.000 9.375 9.3509.175 36.900
19T 3 5 5T 5 

5 

Caro line  Herry244
Texas Dreams

9.275 8.850 9.4259.200 36.750
16 13T 4 3 6 

6 

Rylie  Br ight218
Denton Gym

9.675 8.825 9.3008.900 36.700
2 15 13 8 7 

7 

M adison Ker l202
5280 

9.225 9.000 9.1759.100 36.500
17 6T 8 12T 8 

8 

A shley Lane231
Metroplex  

9.375 8.950 9.5508.525 36.400
9T 10T 18 2 9 

9 

Eliza  Greco243
Texas Dreams

9.550 8.850 9.5758.400 36.375
5 14T 20 1 10 

10 

S am antha  S inger227
Gold Cup

9.425 9.000 9.1508.600 36.175
8 7T 15T 13 11 

11 

F rankie  Pr ice247
Texas Dreams

9.300 8.625 9.2009.000 36.125
14T 16 9T 10 12 

12 

Ka lise  New son240
TIGAR

9.625 9.350 8.4758.450 35.900
3 4 19 19 13 

13 

A lexia  Leake228
Iron C ross Gym

9.350 8.950 9.3508.150 35.800
11T 11T 21 6T 14 

14 

Fa ith Chadw e ll224
Gold Cup

9.375 8.300 8.9759.125 35.775
10T 18 6T 17T 15 

15 

Ava  W ebb235
O lympia  Hills

8.975 8.975 9.0008.600 35.550
21 8 16T 15 16 

16 

Isabe l M abanta219
Denton Gym

9.300 8.900 8.1759.000 35.375
15T 12 10T 23 17 

17 

Regan Ruffne r250
W OGA

9.350 7.525 9.0509.125 35.050
12T 22 7T 14 18 

18 

Am ar i Evans249
W OGA

9.000 8.575 8.3758.875 34.825
20T 17 14 22 19 

19 

M ar ina  Garcia225
Gold Cup

9.175 8.100 8.4008.950 34.625
18 19T 11 21 20 

20 

Jazm ine  Nee ly232
Metroplex  

9.700 7.875 8.4508.100 34.125
1 21 22 20 21 

21 

Lauren Gryboski208
CO  Aeria ls

8.925 8.100 9.2507.500 33.775
22 20T 23 9 22 

22 

S her idan Ram sey204
A im High

8.400 7.200 8.8508.550 33.000
23 23 17 18 23 

23 
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